
Dimensions

Applications

General Usage

• Hospitality
• Retail
• Residential

• Decorative luminaires
• Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +50˚C
• UL/cUL listed, FCC compliant, RoHS compliant
• 3-year limited warranty in commercial and residential use

Other information

Distributed by:

• 300 Lumens
• High CRI (80+)
• 25,000 hour average life 
• Replaces 40W halogen 

• Reduces energy consumption
up to 80%

• No UV, no infrared and mercury free
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Key Features

VIVID™ LED G9
3.3W

3.3W
Replaces

40W

2.09”

0.69”

G9 base

VIV-G9/3.3W/27

For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com


